
TRAJET

Kirchberg
Clausen
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Ansembourg
Bour 
Tuntange
Hollenfels
Brouch
Buschdorf
Boevange
Grevenknapp
Openthalt

ARRÊT

Lux Expo (Quai 1 B)
Clausener Bréck (Quai 2)
Badanstalt (Quai 2)
Hamilius (Quai 2) 

01:15
01:22
01:25
01:27
01:57
02:02
02:09
02:14
02:23
02:27
02:32
02:36
02:37

HORAIRE

03:15
03:22
03:25
03:27
03:57
04:02
04:09
04:14
04:23
04:27
04:32
04:36
04:37

05:45
05:52
05:55
05:57
05:27
05:32
05:39
05:44
05:53
05:57
06:02
06:06
06:07

Helperknapp
La nuit du mardi 31 décembre
au mercredi 1er janvier 2025

SYLVESTRE SPECIAL

LATE NIGHT BUS
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